

Market Grille Salads Ingredients and Allergens Information

Item Name	Ingredient Statement	Allergen Statement
<b>Greens</b>		
Asian Salad	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Romaine, Red Bell Pepper, Snow/Snap Pea Pods, Coleslaw Mix (Green Cabbage, Carrots), Wonton Wrapper (Enriched Flour [Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Less than 2% of Whole Eggs, Salt, Corn Starch, Soy Lecithin, FD&C Yellow #5 & #6, Calcium Propionate as a Preservative), Peanut Sauce (Water, Peanut Butter [Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils (Cottonseed, Soybean and Rapeseed), Salt], Sugar, Tamari Soy Sauce [Water, Soybeans, Salt, Sugar], Rice Vinegar, Sesame Seed Oil, Contains 2% or less of Salt, Sherry Wine, Rice Starch, Dehydrated Garlic, Lemongrass Puree [Lemongrass, Water], Spice, Yeast Extract, Citric Acid [To Acidify], Ginger Puree [Ginger, Water]), Sesame Dressing (Water, Soy Sauce [Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt], Sugar, Apple Cider Vinegar, Soybean Oil, Toasted Sesame Seeds, Contains less than 2% of Ginger, Garlic, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor, Modified Food Starch, Garlic Juice, Xanthan Gum, Vinegar, Phosphoric Acid, Polysorbate 60, Spice, Salt, Potassium Sorbate and Calcium Disodium EDTA [To Protect Flavor]), Green Onion, Red Cabbage, Soybean Oil (Hydrogenated Soybean Oil with TBHQ and Citric Acid added as preservatives, and Dimethylpolysiloxane added as an anti-foaming agent).	Contains Egg, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Wheat.
Chicken Caesar Salad	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Romaine, Caesar Dressing (Water, Soybean Oil, Rice Wine Vinegar, Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Romano Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Dehydrated Garlic, Egg Yolk, Anchovy, Spices [Mustard], Modified Corn Starch, Xanthan Gum, Phosphoric Acid, Sorbic Acid and Calcium Disodium EDTA [Used to Protect Quality], Corn Syrup, Natural Flavors, Yeast Extract, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Defatted Soy Flour, Garlic Powder, Tamarind Extract), Parmesan Cheese (Parmesan Cheese [Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Powdered Cellulose to prevent caking, Natamycin to protect flavor), Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Granulated Garlic, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Soybean Oil, Sea Salt (Salt, Magnesium Carbonate), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Black Pepper.	Contains Egg, Fish (Anchovies), Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Cobb Salad	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Ranch Dressing (Buttermilk [Cultured Grade A Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3], Mayonnaise [Soybean Oil, Egg Yolk, Water, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA {To Protect Flavor}], Seasoning [Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum and Less Than 2% Soybean Oil and Silicon Dioxide], Water, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative]), Romaine, Hard Boiled Egg (Eggs, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative]), Blue Cheese Crumbles (Blue Cheese [Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Penicillium Roqueforti], Powdered Cellulose [to Prevent Caking]), Avocado, Roma Tomato, Bacon (Cured with Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite).	Contains Egg, Milk.
Crispy Chicken Salad	Chicken Tenderloin (Chicken Breast Tenderloins Containing up to 15% Solution of Water, Vinegar, Salt), Romaine, Ranch Dressing (Buttermilk [Cultured Grade A Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3], Mayonnaise [Soybean Oil, Egg Yolk, Water, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA {To Protect Flavor}], Seasoning [Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum and Less Than 2% Soybean Oil and Silicon Dioxide], Water, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative]), Three Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto [if colored], and Powdered Cellulose to prevent caking), Hard Boiled Egg (Eggs, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative]), Savory Chicken Breeding (Wheat Flour, Salt, Spices [Including Celery Seed], Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Canola Oil [As a Processing Aid], Natural Flavor, Extractives of Paprika), Roma Tomato, Bacon (Cured with Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite), Water, Soybean Oil (Hydrogenated Soybean Oil with TBHQ and Citric Acid added as preservatives, and Dimethylpolysiloxane added as an anti-foaming agent).	Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.